
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 21, 1992

S.W. Virginia Livestock
Wythcvllle, VA
March 17,1992

SLAUGHTER HOGS 15 HEAD - NO
TRENDS REPORTED. BARROWS
AND GILTS US 1-3,200-250LBS 33.75
US 2-4.250-300LBS 32.00 SOWS US 1-3
300-500 LBS 26.50 BOARS 18.00

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 70 HEAD -

NO TRENDS REPORTED.
SLAUGHTER COWS 65 HEAD CUT-

TER & BNG.UT. 1-3 43.00-47.00
BRKG.UT. & COMM. 2-4 44.00-48.75
CANNER & LOW CUTTER 1-2
35.00-42.50

SLAUGHTER BULLS 5 HEAD; 1-2
900-1300LBS 53.50-54.25 1-2 1300-1600
LBS 59.75-60.50 1-2 1600 LBS & OVER
59.50

LAMBS TOTALRECEIPTS 39 HEAD
- NO TRENDS REPORTED. SLAUGH-
TER LAMBS 30 HEAD WOOLED
HIGHCHOICE AND PRIME95-125 LBS
68.00 CHOICE 85-125LBS 65.75 EWES
AND RAMS 9 HEAD SLAUGHTER
EWES ALL GRADES 30.00-35.00 25
HEAD GOATS $35.00-79.00 MOSTLY
$44.00-70.00 PER HEAD.

FEEDER CATTLE 402 HEADS - NO
TRENDS REPORTED. STEERS:
MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1 SMALL 1
MED.&LARGE 2 200-300 92.00-101.00

3OO-400 89.00-94.0092,00-95.00
82.00- 85.00-93.00 400-500
87.00- 80.00-85.00 83.00-88.00
500-600 85.00-87.00 78.00-83.00
82.00- 600-700 81.00-85.00
75.00- HOLSTEIN STEERS;
MED.&LARGE 1-2 300-500 LBS
75.00- 500-700 LBS 66.00 700-900
LBS 60.00-65.00

HEIFERS; MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED.&LARGE 2 300-400
82.00- 90.00-91.00 72.00-78.00
75.00- 400-500 80.00-86.00
69.00- 75.00-80.00 500-600
75.00- 65.00-70.00 70.00-76.00
600-700 72.0075.00 67.0073.00
700800 7100 FEEDER BULLS;
LARGE 1MED.&LARGE 2 300400LBS
90.00- 500-600 LBS
76.0078.00 600700 LBS 72.0074.00
COWS RETURNED TO FARMS 14
HEAD; M&L-2, 4-10 YRS OLD
875-1000 LBS $420.00-575.00 PER
HEAD. COWS WITH CALVES AT
SIDE 12PAIR; M&L-l, 4-9 YRS OLD
9001100 LBS WITH CALVES 90225
LBS $570.00800.00 PER PAIR. BABY
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Slatted Beef Bam
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CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 25
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WK OLD
$75.00-175.00 MOSTLY $llO.OO-155.00
PER HEAD.

Greencastle
Livestock

Grccncasllc, Pa.
Monday, March 16, 1992

SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS
547 HEAD.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: 151 HEAD.
TREND STEADY TO LOO LOWER.
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4
75.00- CHOICE 2-3 950-1075 LBS.
68.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 71.00-75.25; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 66.00-73.50; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 65.00-70.25; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 950-1100 LBS. 63.00-70.00;
SELECT& CHOICE 1-2 1100-1375LBS.
63.00- SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 62.00-67.75.

HOLSTEIN’S: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 63.00-68.00; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 57.00-62.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 64 HD.
TREND; STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER.
CHOICE 2-3 850-1000 LBS. 64.00-71.75;
CHOICE 2-3 1000-1250 LBS.
68.50-75.25; CHOICE 4 ALL WEIGHTS
62.00- SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
850-1000 LBS. 63.00-71.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 1000-1250 LBS.
64.00-

HOLSTEIN'S: CHOICE 2-3 10001350
LBS. 58.00-64.25; SELECT & CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 55.0057.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS; 24 HD.
TREND; STEADY TO 2.00 HIGHER.
YIELD GRADE 1 ALL WEIGHTS
64.00-72.75; YIELD GRADE 2 ALL
WEIGHTS 58.00-63.00.

BULLOCKS: 5 HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 65.0068.50; SELECT
1-2 9501250 LBS. 68.00-71.00.

COWS: 303HD. TREND:STEADY TO
1.00 HIGHER. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 46.00-52.00; CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 47.00-53.50; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 46.50 & DOWN.

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 109 HD. TREND: GOOD
DEMAND. BEEF TYPES: 200-400LBS.
STEERS 75.00-80.00, BULLS
65.00- HEIFERS 8000-114.00;
400-600 LBS. STEERS 68.00-76.00,
BULLS 60.00-65.00, HEIFERS
7000-85.00; 600-800 LBS. STEERS
62.00- BULLS 54.00-60.00, HEIF-
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Free-Stall
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ERS 65.00-74.00; 800-975 LBS.
54.00-61.00, BULLS 48.00-56.00, HEIF-
ERS 58.00-64.00.

HOLSTEINS & DAIRY CROSS:
200-400 LBS. STEERS 77.00-114.00,
BULLS 74.00-106.00, HEIFERS
70.00- 400-600 LBS. STEERS
71.00- BULLS 64.00-74.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.00-82.00; 600-800 LBS. STEERS
64.00- BULLS 58.00-68.00, HEIF-
ERS 65.00-74.00; 800-975 LB. STEERS
60.00- BULLS 55.00-62.50, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-65.25.

CALVES: 403 HD.
VEAL CALVES: TREND: STEADY

TO 5.00HIGHER. CHOICE 150-300LBS.
90.00- GOOD 150-300 LBS.
84.00- GOOD 100-150 LBS.
89.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
88.00- STANDARD 80-100 LBS.
80.00- STANDARD 80 LBS. AND
DOWN 80.00 & DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM: TREND: STEADY TO 6.00
HIGHER. HOLSTEIN BULLS OVER 100
LBS. UP TO 170.00; UNDER 100 LBS.
UP TO 165.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
OVER 100 LBS. UP TO 190.00; UNDER
100 LBS. UP TO 160.00; BEEF TYPE

BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 190.00;
BEEF TYPEHEIFERS OVER 90LBS. UP
TO 175.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS; 89 HD. LAMBS;
TREND: STEADY TO 5.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE 80-100 LBS. 64.00-72.00;
100-120 LBS. 62.00-71.50; 120 AND
OVER 50.00-58.00; MEDIUM & GOOD
ALL WEIGHTS 60.00-70.00; LIGHT
LAMBS 75.00-95.00.

SHEEP; EWES LEAN 30.00-35.00;
EWES FAT 27.00-34.00; YEARLINGS
35.00-44.00; BUCKS 26.00-32.50.

GOATS: 202 HD.SMALL 18.00-40.00;
MEDIUM 30.00-54.00; LARGE
50.00-90.00.

HOGS. SOWS & BOARS; 121 HD.
HOGS. BARROWS & GILTS: TREND:
1.00LOWER. 210-250LBS. 38.00-39.50;
250-260LBS. 37.00-38.50; 260-270LBS.
35.00-37.00; 270-300 LBS. 34.00-36.00.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
29.00-32.50; 180-210 LBS. 32.00-34.50.

SOWS: TREND: STEADY TO 1.00
LOWER. GOOD SOWS UNDER 400
LBS. 31.00-34.00; GOOD SOWS OVER
400 LBS. 31.00-34.25; CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 29.00 & DOWN.

BOARS: TREND: STEADY. 180-210
LBS. 24.00-32.00; 210-260 LBS.
31.00-33.00; 260-300 LBS. 27.00-30.00;
300 LBS. & OVER 25.00-25.50.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00

Keystone ,CONCRETE!
PRODUCTS

P.M. A EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAY A STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY. APRIL 3, 1992 AT 7:15 P.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE:
SATURDAY. MAR. 28, 1992 AT 1:00
P.M.

Westminster Livestock
Hagentawn, Md.
March 17, 1992

Report (applied by (action •

SLAUGHTER COWS: 90 HEAD,
STEADY TO 1.50 LOWER. UTILITY
47.00- LOW DRESSING
45.00- HIGH DRESSING
50.00- CANNERS 44.00-47.00;
SHELLY 44.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG*l 1300-1600 LBS.
61.00- YG»2 1100-1800 LBS.
54.00-

FED STEERS: CHOICE 1100-1350
LBS. 72.00-74.00; SELECT TO LOW
CHOICE 65.00-71.00; STANDARD
55.00- 1 PRIME HOLSTEIN 1400
LBS. AT 69.00; LOW CHOICE
62.00-

700-900 LBS. 35.00-64.00.

FED HEIFERS: FEW LOW DRESS-
ING; CHOICE 950-1100 LBS.
61.00-62.25; HOLSTEIN X LOW
CHOICE 53.00-57J0.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 180-300
LBS. 96.00-115.00; 3 PRIME HOLS-
TEINS 400-430 LBS. 99.00-112.00;
CHOICE 300-400 LBS. 87.00-95.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 85.00-93.00, 1 AT
99.00; 50-80 LBS. 70.00-85.00; WEAK/
ROUGH 65.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
41 90-120 LBS. 145.00-164.00; #2
110.00- 80-85 LBS. 95.00-125.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 85-110LBS.
140.00- BEEF X BULLS
110.00- HEIFERS 95.00-125.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 50 HEAD.
STEADY PRICES. US4I&3 215-260
LBS. 37.50-38.50; #2*3 36.00-37.50;
260280 LBS. 37.0038.00; #2&3 TO
35.00; 190210 LBS. 35.0037.00.

BOARS: 10 HEAD. 400700 LBS,
27.0028.50.

STOCK CATTLE: 140 HEAD.
STEERS FEW 180-300 LBS.
105.00118.00;300400L85.85.0097.00;
400600LBS. 80.0090.00; 600800 LBS.
70.0078.00; 800975 LBS. 64.0072.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 72.0083.00,
500600 LBS. 68.0075.00, HOLSTEINS
65.0077.00, 600700 LBS. 60.0068.00.
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Slatted Heifer Barn

BULLS: 300-400 LBS. 80.00-93.00;
400-500LBS. 72.00-86.00; 500-600 LBS.
67.00-77.00; 600-800 LBS. SS.OO-68.00.

LAMBS; 93 HEAD. CHOICE
WOOLBD 90-113 LBS. 63.00-69.00;
CHOICE AND PRIME NEW CROP
100-120 LBS. 72.00-73.00; 80-93 LBS.
76.00- 60-80 LBS. 80.00-102.00;
40-60 LBS. 113.00-133.00. FEW
150.00- 25-40LBS. 105.00-120.00.

SHEEP: 45 HEAD. 90-190 LBS.
30.00-42.00; 200-330 LBS. 22.00-30.00;
YEARLINGS 40.00-50.00.

GOATS: 77 HEAD. LARGE
70.00- MEDIUM 45.00-70.00;
SMALL FLESHY 35.00-43.00; YOUNG
15.00-

PIGS AND SHOATS: 163 HEAD.
15-30 LBS. 12.00-20.00; 30-45 LBS.
18.00-26.00;50-70 LBS. 25.00-38.00; BY
THE POUND. 140-180LBS. 34.00-37.00;
1 LOT 88 LBS. AT 40.00.

STOCK BOARS: 210-260 LBS. TO
33.50.

SOWS: 40 HEAD. 300-500 LBS.
32.00-34.00; 500-700 LBS. 33.00-35.25.

NEXT TUBS,. MARCH 24, SPECIAL
FEEDER CATTLE SALE AT APPROX.
7:30 P.M.

FARM MACHINERY SALE SAT.,
MARCH 28. 9:30 A.M.

MISC. SALE EVERY THURS. 5 P.M.

Isennock Auction
New Park, PA
March 16, 1992

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 52.00 &

DOWN.
BEEF X; 53.00-58.50.
SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 AT2085LBS.

59.75.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: 1085-1300

LBS. 67.00-72.00.
FEEDER BULLS: 660-705 LBS.

50.00-
FARM CALVES; HOLSTEINS-

-115-125 LBS. 145.00-147.00, 100-110
LBS. 145.00-156.00. 80-95 LBS.
125.00- WEAK & ROUGH 75.00

& DOWN.
HEIFER CALVES: UP TO 170.00.
SOWS: 385-495 LBS. 33.00-33.75.
HOGS: 210-290 LBS. 33.00-36.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 2400-2800 HD.
GOATS: 32.00-67.00 HD.
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T-Wall
Bunker

Silo
1 Sections

> Also Available
In A-Frame

Panels
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Other Products:
• H&J Bunks • Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Hog

Penning • Concrete Post & Beam • Bunker Silo
Give us a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer bams
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